## SF0078H2001.01 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1	Page 2-line 18	Delete "found" and insert "discovered".
3	Page 3-line 7	After "notify" delete "the" and insert "any".
5 6	Page 7-line 17	Delete all new language and insert "in accordance with W.S. 7-4-106(c).". OLSEN